
ERASMUS+ KA171  

CONTACTS 
 

PARTNERS 
Country University Contact Person Email 

Canada 
UNB 

Rhonda Bourque 
Dave Andrews 

studentabroad@unb.ca; 
dandrews@unb.ca;  

UdeM Anbar Frida frida.anbar@umontreal.ca; 

USA GSU 
Danielle Borrero 
Laura A. May 
Lisa Domke 

dborrero@gsu.edu; 
lauramay@gsu.edu;  
ldomke@gsu.edu  

Georgia 

CIU 
International Relations Service 
Svetlana Kirakosian 

ird@ciu.edu.ge; 
 

CU Ani Tavartkiladze atavartkiladze@cu.edu.ge; 

GAU GAU International 
international@gau.ge; 
t.mechurchlishvili@gau.ge;  

Morocco 
UAE 

Naima Mouyouh  
Mohammed L'bachir EL KBIACH 

naima.mouyouh@gmail.com;  
melkbiach@uae.ac.ma;  

UEMF 
Salma ELGHALI 
Salim Bounou 

s.elghali@ueuromed.org; 
s.bounou@ueuromed.org;  

Israel 

HIT 
Ira Ivshin Guetta  
Mala Braslavsky 

irai@hit.ac.il;  
malab@hit.ac.il;  

BIU Daniel Schuval daniel.schuval@biu.ac.il; 

HUJI 
Jane Turner 
Ayala Feinmesser-Mizrahi 

janet@savion.huji.ac.il; 
ayalafm@savion.huji.ac.il; 

China FUDAN 
Xu Yefang (Yvonne) 
Monika Jiawen FAN 

xuyf@fudan.edu.cn;   
fanjiawen@fudan.edu.cn;  

Japan SOKA Kaori Sakamoto ksakamoto@soka.ac.jp;  

Taiwan TKU Steven Xie 159551@o365.tku.edu.tw;  

Vietnam USTH 
DoThiThuy Trang 
Nguyen Phuong Nhi 

do-thi-thuy.trang@usth.edu.vn;  
nguyen-phuong.nhi@usth.edu.vn; 

South Korea CNU Jiyeon Choi jennyc@chonnam.ac.kr;  

South Africa UFH Hlulani Mabasa hmabasa@ufh.ac.za;  

Ivory Coast 
UFHB Jean-Arsene Yao jeanarsene.yao@yahoo.es;  

UAO Amon Paul Ndri amonpaul.ndri@gmail.com;  

Cameroon 
UMa Patrick Toumba Haman toumbahamanpat@yahoo.fr;  

UBe Georges Moukouti Onguedou  moukouti@yahoo.fr;  

Argentina UBA 
Matías Perdigues 
Ivan Bigas 

mperdigues@rec.uba.ar; 
ibigas@rec.uba.ar;  

Brazil UNESP Patricia Gasparini Spadaro  patricia.spadaro@unesp.br; 

Mexico UNAM Acacia Maldonado amaldonado@global.unam.mx;  

Costa Rica ITCR 
Paula Ulloa Meneses 
Raul Ramirez Brenes 

pulloa@itcr.ac.cr;  
raul.ramirez@itcr.ac.cr;  

Peru UNMSM Mary Lara Díaz movilidad.ogcri@unmsm.edu.pe;  

 

Country University Contact Person Email 

Spain UAH 

Main KA107 manager 
Alba Yela (KA171 Project Director) 

ka171@uah.es;  
alba.yela@uah.es 

For participants from UAH ka171.outgoing@uah.es 

For participants towards UAH ka171.incoming@uah.es 
Academic Coordinators in the Faculties Click HERE 

International Relations Offices in the Faculties Click HERE 

Erasmus Student Network (ESN) Click HERE 
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